Item

11" electric fan

140 exhaust u-pipes

180 turbo compressor housing
4 CARB MANIFOLD, kit, C5888
4-barrel carb (by JRE)
4-speed-trans-3859954,66-69
8-gane, H20 carb

A/C support stuff

Air cleaner assys

Air cleaner assys, 140

Air cleaners, "Hot Rod" w/adapters
air cleaners, lynx

air cleaners, stubstack

air cleaners, weiand
AMFM-radio

Air Cleaner Parts

Automatic floor shifter, indy, hurst
Axle Assys

Battery stuff

Blue Dots lenses

Brake drums, alum, finned
Brake drums, stock, finned
Brake drums, stock, finned
Brake hardware

Brake master cylinders, dual
Brake set, metallic

Bucket Seats

Bucket seats, non-corvair
Bumper guards ?

Bumpers, new in package
Cables speedometer

Cables, e-brakes

Camshaft

Carb adapters, gaskets, etc
Carb crossover linkage, 2 carb
Carb parts

Carb, turbo, stock

Carburetor, 4-barrel

Carpet

Carpet black

CB tuner/antenna

Clutch discs, used

Coils, ignition, performance
Corsa dash w/gauges

Corsa dash empty

Crankcase breater hose, oil catch can, etc
Cylinders

Pistons w/ rod

Differential

Dipstick assys, chrome

Duct doors

Electric choke

Engine blocks, bare, ? Stamping
Engine covers

Engine, '64 FC, T0911VB
Engine, VA suffix | believe
Exhaust hangers, etc

Fits

Both

LM

LM

Both
Both
M

?

Both

FC

LM

Both
Both
Both
Both
v

Both
Both

EM, FC?
Assorted
?

Both
Both
Both
Assorted
LM

EM

LM
Assorted
?

LM

Both
Both

?

Both
Both
Both
Both

2

Assorted
?

Both
Both
Both

LM

LM

Both
Both
Both
Assorted
Both

EM

Both

?

Both

FC

FC?
Both

Price
$25

$15

$25
$120
$25

$50

$25

$5

$30

$40

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50
Assorted
$50

$20
Assorted
$5

$50

$5

$10
Assorted
$10
$40/axle
$30

$20
$30/pair
$115
$10

$5

$65
Assorted
$5
Assorted
$20

$20

$10

$10

$5

$5

$10

$50

$15

$5

$5

$5

$30

$10

$5

$10

$20

$5

$100
$100

$5

Item

Exhaust headers

Exhaust extractors

Exhaust pipe, single, coated/plated, turbo
Exhaust tips

Fan belt idler pulley

FC Parts, mixed, all years, kinds
Finned valve covers, 6 hole

Flex plates

Floor consoles

Front suspension/steering parts
FrontGrill

Fuel lines

Fuel pump, new

Fuel pump, used

Gas Heater

Gas tank sending unit

Gasket set, head

Gasket sets, engine

Gaskets trans to diff

Stock dash w/gauges

Stock dash, empty

Generator, Cadillac

Generator end

Grills FC

Head assy parts(tubes, valves, etc)
Heads (2-carb)

Heads (4-carb)

Heater cables

Heater grills

Heater Hose

Hinges ?

Holley carb complete including jet tools, etc
Hood Girill

Horn, trumpet, dual tone

Hoses ?

Ignition Parts

Input shafts, trans

Intake adapters, various, 2-1
Intake adapters, various, 4-1
Interior parts

Interior, blue

Interior, black

Lakewood parts

Lee AFL-178 air filter element
License plate frames, lights, etc
Light bezels

Manual trans, 3838132 (Spyder)
Mounts, engine and trans
Mufflers, non-stock, new and used
Non-stock windshield washer

NOS Parts

Offenhauser air inlet, 2-1

Old Holley 2-barrel carb kit with adapter, etc
Old Rochester 4GC carb w 2-1 adapter
PCV Pipes

PG cables (used)

Powerglide transaxle

Fits
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
FC
Both
Both
Both
Assorted
EM
Assorted
Both
Both
EM
EM
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
EM
EM
FC
Both
Both
LM
EM
Assorted
Assorted
?
Both
LM
Both
?
Both
Both
Both
Both
LM
EM
LM
EM
LM
EM
EM, FC, LM
EM
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both

Price
$75/pair
$140
$55

$5

$5
Assorted
$40

$5

$5
Assorted
$10

$5

$20
$5/pair
$150
$20

$15

$70
$5/pair
$10

$5

$40

$5

$10
Assorted
$25

$90

$10

$5

$5
Assorted
$50

$10

$5
Assorted
Assorted
$5

$30

$50
Assorted
$50

$50
Assorted
$5
Assorted
$5

$50

$5

$20

$5
Assorted
$30

$60

$50

$5

$25

$35



Item

Pressure plates

Radios (AM)

Rear Grill

Rear Grill (if good '63)

Rear window defroster, from a '68
Remote oil filter

Remote oil filter setup

Reverse cut ring and pinion, 3.27:1
Rochester carb

Seat ?

Seat cover, red

Seat covers (cheapskin) ?

Seat, bench half, black

Seatbelts w/ hardware

Shock absorbers

Small air cleaner filter elements, non-Corvair
Spark Plug Wires Silicone (yellow and gray)
Spark Plugs, etc

Speakers and grills

Springs, suspension

Spyder dash, w/gauges

Spyder dash, empty

SS trim sticks

Steering column

Steering wheels Non-stock

Stereo amp, rampside

SuperTube

Taillights

Taillights

Torque converters

Trailer hitch bar w/hitch

Truck parts

Turbo adapter, "low"

Turbo Air Inlet for Stromberg Carb w/adapters
Turbo carbs ?

Turbo crossover inlets tubes
Turbo Parts

Turbo Setup

Turbo stuff

Underhood Parts

Universal tank sending unit

Van Misc

Velocity stacks

Velvettouch Shoes Set

VW Shroud Seal

Weber 36DCD Fiat Spider

Wheel Covers

Wheel covers, mag-look

Wheel covers, wire, 13"

Wheel opening trim

Wheel sets, Stock

Wheel sets, Modified stock (widened)
Wheel sets, Assorted Alloy (used)

Fits

Both
Both

LM

EM

LM
Assorted
Both
Both
Both

?

68

?

?

Both
Assorted
Both
Both
Both
Assorted
Both

EM

EM

Both
FC?

?

FC
Assorted
LM

EM

Both
Both
Assorted
Both
Both
Both?
Both
Assorted
EM

Both
Assorted
Both

FC

Both

LM

LM

Fiat Spider
Both

LM

Both
Both
Both
Both
Both

Price

$20

$10

$10

$75

$80
Assorted
$45

$100

$25

$20

$10

$5

$20

$5

$10

$5

$25

$5/set

$5

$10/pair
$80

$20

$5

$50

$5

$25
Assorted
$10

$10

$20

$30
Assorted
$15

$15

$20

$10
Assorted
$40
Assorted
Assorted
$10
Assorted
$20
$50/axle
$30

$50

$15/set of 4
$80/set of 4
$80/set of 4
$5

$10/set of 4
$40/set of 4
$60/set of 4

Item
Wheelset-Forgue-TFhrust(14")
Wheel sets, Assorted Alloy (new)
Wheels w/ tires, stock

Wheels w/ tires, slotted mags
Tires, unmounted (slicks, etc)
Windshield washer parts

Wiper blades mounts

Wire harness, interior

Wall clock

Fits

Both

EM
LM
Both
Both
Both
LM
Both

Price
$60/set-of 4
$100/set of 4
$200/setof 4
$100/set of 4
$200/set of 4
$25 each
Assorted

$5

$30

$10



