Item	Fits	Price	Item	Fits	Price
11" electric fan	Both	\$25	Exhaust headers	Both	\$75/pair
140 exhaust u-pipes	LM	\$15	Exhaust extractors	Both	\$140
180 turbo compressor housing	LM	\$25	Exhaust pipe, single, coated/plated, turbo	Both	\$55
4 CARB MANIFOLD, kit, C5888	Both	\$120	Exhaust tips	Both	\$5
4-barrel carb (by JRE)	Both	\$25	Fan belt idler pulley	Both	\$5
4-speed trans 3859954, 66-69	LM	\$50	FC Parts, mixed, all years, kinds	FC	Assorted
8-gane, H2O carb	?	\$25	Finned valve covers, 6 hole	Both	\$40
A/C support stuff	Both	\$5	Flex plates	Both	\$5
Air cleaner assys	FC	\$30	Floor consoles	Both	\$5
Air cleaner assys, 140	LM	\$40	Front suspension/steering parts	Assorted	Assorted
Air cleaners, "Hot Rod" w/adapters	Both	\$50	FrontGrill	EM	\$10
air cleaners, lynx	Both	\$50	Fuel lines	Assorted	\$5
air cleaners, stubstack	Both	\$50	Fuel pump, new	Both	\$20
air cleaners, weiand	Both	\$50	Fuel pump, used	Both	\$5/pair
AM/FM radio	LM	\$ 50	Gas Heater	EM	\$150
Air Cleaner Parts	Both	Assorted	Gas tank sending unit	EM	\$20
Automatic floor shifter, indy, hurst	Both	\$50	Gasket set, head	Both	\$15
Axle Assys	EM, FC?	\$20	Gasket sets, engine	Both	\$70
Battery stuff	Assorted	Assorted	Gaskets trans to diff	Both	\$5/pair
Blue Dots lenses	?	\$5	Stock dash w/gauges	Both	\$10
Brake drums, alum, finned	Both	\$50	Stock dash, empty	Both	\$5
Brake drums, stock, finned	Both	\$5	Generator, Cadillac	EM	\$40
Brake drums, stock, finned	Both	\$10	Generator end	EM	\$5
Brake hardware	Assorted	Assorted	Grills FC	FC	\$10
Brake master cylinders, dual	LM	\$10	Head assy parts(tubes, valves, etc)	Both	Assorted
Brake set, metallic	EM	\$40/axle	Heads (2-carb)	Both	\$25
Bucket Seats	LM	\$30	Heads (4-carb)	LM	\$90
Bucket seats, non-corvair	Assorted	\$20	Heater cables	EM	\$10
Bumper guards ?	?	\$30/pair	Heater grills	Assorted	\$5
Bumpers, new in package	LM	\$115	Heater Hose	Assorted	\$5
Cables speedometer	Both	\$10	Hinges ?	?	Assorted
Cables, e-brakes	Both	\$5	Holley carb complete including jet tools, etc	Both	\$50
Camshaft	?	\$65	Hood Grill	LM	\$10
Carb adapters, gaskets, etc	Both	Assorted	Horn, trumpet, dual tone	Both	\$5
Carb crossover linkage, 2 carb	Both	\$5	Hoses ?	?	Assorted
Carb parts	Both	Assorted	Ignition Parts	Both	Assorted
Carb, turbo, stock	Both	\$20	Input shafts, trans	Both	\$5
Carburetor, 4-barrel	?	\$20	Intake adapters, various, 2-1	Both	\$30
Carpet	Assorted	\$10	Intake adapters, various, 4-1	Both	\$50
Carpet black	?	\$10	Interior parts	LM	Assorted
CB tuner/antenna	Both	\$5	Interior, blue	EM	\$50
Clutch discs, used	Both	\$5	Interior, black	LM	\$50
Coils, ignition, performance	Both	\$10	Lakewood parts	EM	Assorted
Corsa dash w/gauges	LM	\$50	Lee AFL-178 air filter element	LM	\$5
Corsa dash empty	LM	\$15	License plate frames, lights, etc	EM	Assorted
Crankcase breater hose, oil catch can, etc	Both	\$5	Light bezels	EM, FC, LM	\$5
Cylinders	Both	\$5	Manual trans, 3838132 (Spyder)	EM	\$50
Pistons w/ rod	Both	\$5	Mounts, engine and trans	Both	\$5
Differential	Assorted	\$30	Mufflers, non-stock, new and used	Both	\$20
Dipstick assys, chrome	Both	\$10 * c	Non-stock windshield washer	Both	\$5
Duct doors	EM	\$5 \$10	NOS Parts	Both	Assorted
Electric choke	Both	\$10 \$20	Offenhauser air inlet, 2-1	Both	\$30 \$60
Engine blocks, bare, ? Stamping	? Doth	\$20 \$5	Old Holley 2-barrel carb kit with adapter, etc	Both	\$60 \$50
	Both	\$5 \$100	Old Rochester 4GC carb w 2-1 adapter	Both	\$50 \$5
Engine, '64 FC, T0911VB	FC	\$100 \$100	PCV Pipes	Both	\$5 \$25
Engine, VA suffix I believe	FC? Both	\$100 \$5	PG cables (used)	Both	\$25 \$25
Exhaust hangers, etc	Both	ΨΟ	Powerglide transaxle	Both	\$35

Item	Fits	Price
Pressure plates	Both	\$20
Radios (AM)	Both	\$20 \$10
Rear Grill	LM	\$10
Rear Grill (if good '63)	EM	\$75
Rear window defroster, from a '68	LM	\$80
Remote oil filter	Assorted	Assorted
Remote oil filter setup	Both	\$45
Reverse cut ring and pinion, 3.27:1	Both	\$100
Rochester carb	Both	\$25
Seat ?	?	\$20
Seat cover, red	: 68	\$20 \$10
Seat covers (cheapskin) ?	?	\$5
Seat, bench half, black	?	\$3 \$20
Seatbelts w/ hardware	ہ Both	\$20 \$5
Shock absorbers	Assorted	\$5 \$10
Small air cleaner filter elements, non-Corvair	Both	\$10 \$5
Spark Plug Wires Silicone (yellow and gray)	Both	\$25
Spark Plugs, etc	Both	\$25 \$5/set
	Assorted	\$5/Set
Speakers and grills		-
Springs, suspension	Both	\$10/pair
Spyder dash, w/gauges	EM	\$80
Spyder dash, empty	EM	\$20
SS trim sticks	Both	\$5 950
Steering column	FC?	\$50
Steering wheels Non-stock	?	\$5
Stereo amp, rampside	FC	\$25
SuperTube	Assorted	Assorted
Taillights	LM	\$10
Taillights	EM	\$10
Torque converters	Both	\$20
Trailer hitch bar w/hitch	Both	\$30
Truck parts	Assorted	Assorted
Turbo adapter, "low"	Both	\$15
Turbo Air Inlet for Stromberg Carb w/adapters	Both	\$15
Turbo carbs ?	Both?	\$20
Turbo crossover inlets tubes	Both	\$10
Turbo Parts	Assorted	Assorted
Turbo Setup	EM	\$40
Turbo stuff	Both	Assorted
Underhood Parts	Assorted	Assorted
Universal tank sending unit	Both	\$10
Van Misc	FC	Assorted
Velocity stacks	Both	\$20
Velvettouch Shoes Set	LM	\$50/axle
VW Shroud Seal	LM	\$30
Weber 36DCD Fiat Spider	Fiat Spider	\$50
Wheel Covers	Both	\$15/set of 4
Wheel covers, mag-look	LM	\$80/set of 4
Wheel covers, wire, 13"	Both	\$80/set of 4
Wheel opening trim	Both	\$5
Wheel sets, Stock	Both	\$10/set of 4
Wheel sets, Modified stock (widened)	Both	\$40/set of 4
Wheel sets, Assorted Alloy (used)	Both	\$60/set of 4

Item	Fits	Price
Wheel set, Torque Thrust (14")	LM	\$60/set of 4
Wheel sets, Assorted Alloy (new)	Both	\$100/set of 4
Wheels w/ tires, IROC 15"	LM -	\$200/set of 4
Wheels w/ tires, stock	EM	\$100/set of 4
Wheels w/ tires, slotted mags	LM	\$200/set of 4
Tires, unmounted (slicks, etc)	Both	\$25 each
Windshield washer parts	Both	Assorted
Wiper blades mounts	Both	\$5
Wire harness, interior	LM	\$30
Wall clock	Both	\$10